Specifications

COOLING DECK

* Shown with optional organizer shelves

o5l | LED®

Dimensions (L x D x H)

Net Internal Volume
Flat Shelf Size (L x D)

Number of Shelves

Packout — Bottles 200z (600ml) Flat Shelves
Facings — Flat shelf 200z (Rows x Levels)
Packout — Bottles 200z (600ml) Organizer Shelves
Facings — organizer shelf 200z (Rows x Levels)
Voltage — US (Intl.)

Amps —US (Intl.)

Compressor HP

Door Style

Shipping Weight

No. of Coolers / 40ft Container

No. of Coolers / 53ft Trailer

48 x 29% x 78" inches
1219x 749 x 1984 mm
36.65 Cu-ft. /1038 L
20% x 20% inches
532x522 mm

10

490

7x10

420

6x10

115 (220)

7.0(3.5)

Y2 HP

Sliding

440 Ibs / 200 Kg

24

40




