

## CD40-HC

COOLING DECK





\* Shown with optional organizer shelves

Specifications



Dimensions (L x D x H)	48 x 29½ x 78⅓ inches 1219 x 749 x 1984 mm
Net Internal Volume	36.65 Cu-ft. / 1038 L
Flat Shelf Size (L x D)	207∕₃ x 201⁄₂ inches 532 x 522 mm
Number of Shelves	10
Packout — Bottles 20oz (600ml) Flat Shelves	490
Facings — Flat Shelf 20oz (Rows x Levels)	7 x 10
Packout — Bottles 20oz (600ml) Organizer Shelves	420
Facings — Organizer Shelf 200z (Rows x Levels)	6 x 10
Voltage – US (Intl.)	115 (220)
Amps – US (Intl.)	7.0 (3.5)
Compressor HP	1⁄2 HP
Door Style	Sliding
Shipping Weight	440 lbs / 200 Kg
No. of Coolers / 40ft Container	24
No. of Coolers / 53ft Trailer	40